USD/TRY 15.8951  TRY/QAR 0.2290

USD/ZAR 15.8332  ZAR/QAR 0.2299

USD/BRL 4.8788  BRL/QAR 0.7461
Source: Refinitiv Eikon

INTERBANK OFFERING & US SWAP RATES
Duration Overnight 1 Week 1 Month 3 Month 1 Year

LIBOR 0.82 0.08 0.96 1.50 2.71

EURIBOR (0.65) (0.56) (0.54) (0.35) 0.34

QAIBOR  0.70 0.75 1.00 1.15 1.85

SAIBOR 1.56 1.57 1.82 2.68 3.17

EIBOR 0.84 0.92 1.05 1.56 2.59

BMIBOR 1.60 1.78 2.52 2.59 3.54

KIBOR 0.81 1.31 1.63 1.88 2.44
Source: Refinitiv Eikon

US Swap Rates

Source: Refinitiv Eikon

FX Commentary

The USD strengthened on Friday as investor unease about Federal Reserve
policy tightening to clamp down on inflation kindled fears of a slowdown
and put risk-off sentiment back in the power. The US Dollar index rose 0.4%
to 103.17.
The EUR/USD went down 0.2% to 1.0562. The GBP/USD traded up 0.2% to
1.2489. The USD/JPY ended flat at 127.86. The USD/CNY went down 0.3%
at 6.6930. China cut its prime rate for five-year loans, which influences
mortgage prices, by 15 BPS in a reduction that was sharper than expected
as authorities seek to cushion the impact of an economic slowdown. The
USD/CAD traded 0.2% higher at 1.2836. The risk-sensitive AUD/USD went
down 0.04% at 0.7033 while the NZD/USD traded up 0.3% at 0.6389.

SOVEREIGN YIELD CURVES & CDS SPREAD
Qatar vs US Treasuries Yields

Source: Refinitiv Eikon, Investing.com

5 Years CDS Spread 6M Change  5 Years CDS Spread 6M Change

US 16.9 2.3  Turkey 700.8 259.2

UK 10.9 0.2  Brazil 236.7 2.0

Germany 13.0 3.9  Egypt 852.5 493.9

France 23.5 3.5  Abu Dhabi 65.1 20.4

Italy 124.7 39.4  Bahrain 328.3 93.5

Greece 155.1 58.1  Dubai 124.9 28.3

Russia 9,585.8 9,483.6  Qatar 66.6 26.9

Japan 20.1 0.3  Saudi Arabia 66.0 18.4
Source: Refinitiv Eikon, worldgovernmentbonds.com

GCC COMPANY RESULTS
Company Name Revenues (mn) YoY (%) QoQ (%) Net Profit (mn) YoY (%) QoQ (%)

Orascom Construction 979.7 20.0 -2.0 13.1 -45.2 -64.9

Najran Cement Company 139.9 -24.2 0.1 23.3 -61.7 -35.4

Saudi Airlines Catering Company 394.6 54.0 7.5 NA NA NA

Saudi Company for Hardware  319.5 -5.0 0.2 NA NA NA

Baazeem Trading Company 74.4 -6.8 21.7 8.9 -9.1 231.9

Al-Dawaa Medical Services Co 1294.8 7.0 NA 87.1 10.5 NA

AYYAN Investment Co  75.6 4.2 24.3 NA NA NA

Alujain Holding Corporation 509.4 10607.8 1.3 55.8 -7.5 -96.1

Saudi Arabian Amiantit Co 119.5 4.3 2.0 -6.0 NA NA

Fitaihi Holding Group Company 32.4 136.8 108.5 NA NA NA

Tabuk Cement Company 62.2 -19.2 14.5 -6.9 NA NA

Zamil Industrial Investment Co 896.8 -5.5 -0.4 -51.9 NA NA

National Gas & Industrialization 516.7 1.1 8.1 73.0 -14.3 68.5

Basic Chemical Industries Co 166.7 32.2 13.9 24.4 176.2 87.2

Ash-Sharqiyah Development Co NA NA NA -0.6 NA NA
Source: Refinitiv Eikon; Note: All figures are in local currency

2.85% 2.81% 2.80% 2.82% 2.70%

0.25%

0.93%
1.29%

1.62% 2.04%

0.0%

1.0%

2.0%

3.0%

2 Yrs 5 Yrs 7 Yrs 10 Yrs 30 Yrs
Current Last Year

2.72% 3.21% 3.37% 3.66%
4.52%

2.58% 2.73% 2.81% 2.79% 2.99%

0.0%

2.0%

4.0%

6.0%

2 Yrs 3 Yrs 5 Yrs 10 Yrs 30 Yrs
Qatar US

4

   May 22, 2022

QSE MAIN FINANCIAL INDICATORS (as on 21th March 2022)

Company
Dividend Yield

(%)
P/B Ratio

(x)
P/E Ratio

(x)
EPS

(QR)
BV/Share

(QR)
Stock Price

(QR) Company

QNB 2.4 2.6 15.8 1.4 8.5 22.6 QNB
Qatar Islamic Bank 2.5 2.6 15.2 1.5 8.8 22.9  ف  الم
Comm. Bank of Qatar 2.2 1.6 12.7 0.6 4.5 7.3  التجاري
Doha Bank 2.8 0.8 11.9 0.2 3.3 2.7 بنك الدوحة
Ahli Bank 3.7 1.5 14.0 0.3 2.6 3.9  الاه
Intl. Islamic Bank 3.1 1.8 15.7 0.7 5.7 10.4  الدو
Rayan NA NA NA NA NA 5.1  ان  ال
Qatar First Bank (QFC) 0.0 1.8 10.5 0.1 0.8 1.5  الأولQFC
National Leasing 0.0 0.7 (M) (س) (M) (س) الاجارة  0.9 1.4